
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Bert BOCKX
K.O.L.
Course : H35
Distance : 9040m (Climbing 185m)
Time : 1:17:38 (8'35"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jeroen HOEKX 1:04:59
2. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 1:08:19
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 1:11:47

1. 180 00:02:23 200m 11'55"/km
2. 245 00:02:50 00:05:13 336m 8'26"/km
3. 135 00:06:36 00:11:49 920m 7'10"/km
4. 225 00:04:03 00:15:52 331m 12'14"/km
5. 237 00:05:01 00:20:53 645m 7'47"/km
6. 241 00:01:32 00:22:25 226m 6'47"/km
7. 235 00:04:17 00:26:42 355m 12'04"/km
8. 234 00:04:36 00:31:18 353m 13'02"/km
9. 246 00:02:55 00:34:13 163m 17'54"/km

10. 247 00:02:01 00:36:14 222m 9'05"/km
11. 248 00:02:41 00:38:55 335m 8'01"/km
12. 238 00:08:05 00:47:00 885m 9'08"/km
13. 205 00:05:13 00:52:13 674m 7'44"/km
14. 206 00:01:31 00:53:44 114m 13'18"/km
15. 207 00:01:32 00:55:16 198m 7'45"/km
16. 212 00:04:56 01:00:12 447m 11'02"/km
17. 197 00:06:42 01:06:54 766m 8'45"/km
18. 189 00:02:36 01:09:30 420m 6'11"/km
19. 215 00:03:04 01:12:34 418m 7'20"/km
20. 63 00:01:53 01:14:27 301m 6'15"/km
21. 204 00:01:05 01:15:32 167m 6'29"/km
22. 165 00:01:25 01:16:57 235m 6'02"/km
23. 999 00:00:41 01:17:38 215m 3'11"/km
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